
Garris Munoz South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Allyn Green South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Cade Rich PC Dance Company, OK

Stella David Tiffany's Performing Arts Studio, MO

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Abby Holtzman Midwest Dance Mechanix, KS

Alexa Garcia KJ Dance, TX

Aubrey Richardson High Pointe Performing Arts Studio, AR

Joe Degiacomo PC Dance Company, OK

Kate Davey Kim Massay Dance, OK

Kendall Brown South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Kennedy Thuillier Elite Dance of Tulsa, OK

Landry Pyeatt Dance Institute, TX

Leighton White South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Maddox Hall The Edge Amarillo, TX

Mercy Buckland Academy of Dance Arts, TX

Myla Golden South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Nora Rachel The Dance Complex, MN

Nora Rogers South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Valentina Uribe Theatre Arts, OK

Addison Thomas Dana's Studio Of Dance, TX

Kate Le KJ Dance, TX

Noah Johnson Dance Industry, TX

Mini Runners-Up

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Abigail Rhodes Danceplex, AZ

Addison Dinsmore KJ Dance, TX

Ainsleigh Bolt XD2, TX

Annabelle Aicklen High Pointe Performing Arts Studio, AR

Ashlyn Hoffstrom The Dance Complex, MN

Ava Garcia KJ Dance, TX

Avery Jensen Utah Arts Collective, UT

Bella Taylor South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Bentley Johnson Utah Arts Collective, UT

Callan Waite High Pointe Performing Arts Studio, AR

Calvin Cyrenne High Pointe Performing Arts Studio, AR

Camille Mcdonald KJ Dance, TX

Elle Balentine High Pointe Performing Arts Studio, AR

Grace Maguire Studio Z Performing Arts Center, AZ

Haven Friske Theatre Arts, OK

Katherine Thuillier Elite Dance of Tulsa, OK

Lexi Betts Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Lilah Scimone The Austin Dance Conservatory, TX

Londyn Nations L.A. Dance, AZ

Maguire Ferguson South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Reese Colvin KJ Dance, TX

Junior Runners-Up



Sadie Mcrae Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Taryn Gray South Tulsa Dance Company, OK



Eloise Beaudoin Ocean State Ballet, RI

Emily Gilchrist Dance Industry, TX

Graham Johnson Dance Industry, TX

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Alex Goss iRule...Dance, TX

Brooklyn Simpson Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Cambrie Larsen Above the Barre, KS

Camille Dowling Collective Dance Artistry, TX

Daniella Allsbrook Dance Industry, TX

Hadley Huff KJ Dance, TX

Heidi Wray South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Izabella Patton L.A. Dance, AZ

Jaeda Straley South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Kayleigh Maxwell Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Kennedy Cowan KJ Dance, TX

Kennedy Ragar High Pointe Performing Arts Studio, AR

Kynlee Schultheis South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Lana Althaus KJ Dance, TX

Maizie Dees Next Step Dance, TX

Makenna Miller Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Miley Mohon Dance Industry, TX

Peyton Gordon Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Presley King iRule...Dance, TX

Ryann Stafford Next Step Dance, TX

Ryleigh Pruett L.A. Dance, AZ

Teen Runners-Up



Sloan Meier South Tulsa Dance Company, OK



Avery Lau South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Garris Munoz South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Reagan Stafford Next Step Dance, TX

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Aralyn Arline iRule...Dance, TX

Autumn Rettig Dancenter, IA

Avery Trammell Mpact Dance Project, CO

Braillee Chaney iRule...Dance, TX

Braylon Browner Next Step Dance, TX

Britney Little Above the Barre, KS

Chesney King iRule...Dance, TX

Colin Gross Family DREAM Center, TX

Ella Bates Dancenter, IA

Emily Chen South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Georgia Shea Dance Branson, MO

Gigi Wood Next Step Dance, TX

Hallee Fransisco Theatre Arts, OK

Jenna Robertson iRule...Dance, TX

Jesse Flaherty The Dancer's EDGE - IA, IA

Jordan Wood South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Kaitlin Burns iRule...Dance, TX

Kate Beckham KJ Dance, TX

Lola Carr iRule...Dance, TX

Melanie Wills South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Mitch Stone Tiffany's Performing Arts Studio, MO

Senior Runners-Up



Olivia Crews Above the Barre, KS

Paulina Allsbrook Dance Industry, TX

Riya Kurella Theatre Arts, OK

Sayler Nguyen Starstruck Performing Arts Center, KS



Aleena Usry South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Blakely Case Theatre Arts, OK

Braylon Browner Next Step Dance, TX

Camille Mcdonald KJ Dance, TX

Elle Kelson Utah Arts Collective, UT

Gigi Wood Next Step Dance, TX

Izabella Patton L.A. Dance, AZ

Joanna Zhang The PAC, TX

Michelle Osanya Dancenter, IA

Miley Mohon Dance Industry, TX

Preslie Lopez The Dance Complex, MN

Sloan Meier South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Will Williams Dancenter, IA

Ballet Scholarships

Outstanding Studio
Theatre Arts, OK



Abigail Rhodes Danceplex, AZ

Annabel Schoolmeesters The Dance Complex, MN

Ava Liz Belin Dance Branson, MO

Berlynn Rehkopf The Edge Amarillo, TX

Cecylia Bordone The Dance Ground, PA

Evelyn Miller Theatre Arts, OK

Georgia Shea Dance Branson, MO

Londyn Klaehn The Edge Amarillo, TX

Madison Morrissey KJ Dance, TX

Mariah Bowie Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Rose Boone Theatre Arts, OK

Rubee Fernandes Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Ryleigh Pruett L.A. Dance, AZ

Sophija Elsberry Dancenter, IA

Taylor Cowx DXX Studios, AZ

Tap Scholarships



Aaliyah Stewart PC Dance Company, OK

Ainsleigh Bolt XD2, TX

Aubrey Richardson High Pointe Performing Arts Studio, AR

Aubrie Trapnell The Dance Club, UT

Brittany Johnson The Dance Complex, MN

Calvin Cyrenne High Pointe Performing Arts Studio, AR

Cheyenne Manth Bates Dance Studios, KS

Elle Balentine High Pointe Performing Arts Studio, AR

Giada Keets The Dance Complex, MN

Jaeda Straley South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Lydia Stombaugh Relevé Dance Academy, MO

Maguire Ferguson South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Maizie Dees Next Step Dance, TX

Nora Rachel The Dance Complex, MN

Nora Rogers South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Skylar Steward South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Valentina Uribe Theatre Arts, OK

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Joe Degiacomo PC Dance Company, OK

Landry Pyeatt Dance Institute, TX

Mya Stewart PC Dance Company, OK

Blakely Case Theatre Arts, OK

Brittany Johnson The Dance Complex, MN

Emmie Knight Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Gwen Franco Northwest Arkansas Dance Company, AR

Lydia Stombaugh Relevé Dance Academy, MO

Ryleigh Null L.A. Dance, AZ

Skye Bowman High Pointe Performing Arts Studio, AR

Future Star Scholarships

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Addyson Rozzell The Edge Amarillo, TX

Allyn Rule iRule...Dance, TX

Emma Zeller KJ Dance, TX

Hattie Warfield Dance Institute, TX

Isabelle Eddington The Dance Club, UT

Julia Jones Midwest Dance Mechanix, KS

Kaitlyn Cates South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Lauren Singleton Tiffany's Performing Arts Studio, MO

Peyton Smith L.A. Dance, AZ

Sanaa Truett Midwest Dance Mechanix, KS

Tori Flores Doubletake Dance Studio, TX

Zoe Vandrell South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Avery Lau South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Braylon Browner Next Step Dance, TX

Emily Chen South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Eva Hurtig Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Garris Munoz South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Michelle Osanya Dancenter, IA

Reagan Stafford Next Step Dance, TX

Intensive Standout Awards

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



chosen by JOE 
Noah Johnson Dance Industry, TX

chosen by ANDY
Mason Dababneh Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

chosen by SCOTT
Joanna Zhang The PAC, TX

chosen by GRACE
Kendall Brown South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

chosen by ALI
Allyn Green South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

chosen by KEENAN
Braylon Browner Next Step Dance, TX

Rising Star Award


